
Onion price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Onion - Other Chattrapati Sambhajinagar APMC  6.50  650.00  1200 -  300.00 2026-03-01

Onion - Other Junnar(Alephata) APMC  7.00  700.00  1310 -  400.00 2026-03-01

Onion - Other Junnar(Otur) APMC  9.00  900.00  1300 -  500.00 2026-03-01

Onion - Other Satara APMC  9.50  950.00  1400 -  500.00 2026-03-01

Onion - Local Pune APMC  8.00  800.00  1200 -  400.00 2026-03-01

Onion - Local Pune(Pimpri) APMC  10.50  1,050.00  1400 -  700.00 2026-03-01

Onion - Other Akole APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1551 -  200.00 2026-02-22

Onion - Local Vai APMC  12.50  1,250.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2026-02-22

Onion - Local Pune(Khadiki) APMC  9.50  950.00  1200 -  700.00 2026-02-22

Onion - Red Parner APMC  11.75  1,175.00  1600 -  200.00 2026-02-15

Onion - Local Pune(Moshi) APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  500.00 2026-02-15

Onion - Local Mangal Wedha APMC  13.50  1,350.00  1500 -  150.00 2026-02-08

Onion - Pole Pimpalgaon APMC  10.50  1,050.00  1340 -  350.00 2026-02-07

Onion - Red Manmad APMC  11.50  1,150.00  1300 -  300.00 2026-02-07

Onion - Red Bhusaval APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2026-02-07

Onion - Other Vashi New Mumbai APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1700 -  900.00 2026-02-06

Onion - Local Kamthi APMC  23.20  2,320.00  2570 -  2,070.00 2026-02-06

Onion - Other Khed(Chakan) APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  800.00 2026-02-06

Onion - Red Chandvad APMC  9.70  970.00  1226 -  600.00 2026-02-01

Onion - Local Pune(Manjri) APMC  9.00  900.00  1300 -  400.00 2026-02-01

Onion - Other Rahuri APMC  7.00  700.00  1300 -  100.00 2026-02-01

Onion - Red Junnar(Otur) APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1700 -  500.00 2026-02-01

Onion - Other Junnar(Narayangaon) APMC  9.00  900.00  1600 -  300.00 2026-02-01

Onion - Other Rahata APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1550 -  400.00 2026-02-01
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Onion - Local Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  13.00  1,300.00  2100 -  500.00 2026-01-23

Onion - Red Paranda APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1700 -  650.00 2026-01-22

Onion - Other Paranda APMC  13.50  1,350.00  1700 -  850.00 2026-01-22

Onion - Red Pimpalgaon Baswant(Saykheda) APMC  13.25  1,325.00  1500 -  900.00 2026-01-20

Onion - Other Karad APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1300 -  500.00 2026-01-17

Onion - Red Kalvan APMC  15.01  1,501.00  1875 -  700.00 2026-01-16

Onion - Red Devala APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1730 -  300.00 2026-01-16

Onion - Other Ramtek APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,100.00 2025-12-28

Onion - Other Bhusaval APMC  8.00  800.00  1000 -  500.00 2025-12-27

Onion - Other Sangamner APMC  12.00  1,200.00  2200 -  200.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Rahuri(Vambori) APMC  8.00  800.00  2000 -  100.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Nasik APMC  16.00  1,600.00  2100 -  500.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Pole Nasik APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1800 -  700.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Pimpalgaon APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1725 -  1,000.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Lasalgaon(Vinchur) APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1421 -  400.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Akola APMC  14.00  1,400.00  2100 -  600.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Red Yeola APMC  17.50  1,750.00  2101 -  200.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Red Solapur APMC  10.00  1,000.00  2800 -  100.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Shevgaon APMC  5.50  550.00  800 -  200.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Yeola APMC  10.65  1,065.00  1501 -  150.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Red Rahuri(Vambori) APMC  14.00  1,400.00  2500 -  200.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Red Lasalgaon(Niphad) APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1750 -  900.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Red Sangamner APMC  14.25  1,425.00  2651 -  200.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Kalvan APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1825 -  250.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Kolhapur APMC  13.00  1,300.00  2500 -  500.00 2025-12-25

Onion - 1st Sort Shevgaon APMC  17.00  1,700.00  2400 -  1,400.00 2025-12-25

Onion - 2nd Sort Shevgaon APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1300 -  900.00 2025-12-25
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Onion - Red Lasalgaon(Vinchur) APMC  18.00  1,800.00  2251 -  600.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Lasalgaon(Niphad) APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1380 -  400.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Other Junnar APMC  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  300.00 2025-12-25

Onion - Red Dharashiv APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,100.00 2025-12-07

Onion - Local Pune(Pimpri)  12.50  1,250.00  1300 -  1,200.00 2025-11-06

Onion - Local Pune(Moshi)  9.50  950.00  1400 -  500.00 2025-11-06

Onion - Other Khed(Chakan)  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  800.00 2025-11-06

Onion - White Nagpur  18.75  1,875.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-11-03

Onion - Other Lasalgaon(Vinchur)  15.50  1,550.00  2016 -  500.00 2025-11-03

Onion - Other Shivsiddha Govind Producer Company Limited Sanchal  17.90  1,790.00  2600 -  200.00 2025-11-03

Onion - Other Ramtek  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,400.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Local Pune(Manjri)  9.00  900.00  1200 -  600.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Red Dharashiv  14.50  1,450.00  2000 -  900.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Other Chattrapati Sambhajinagar  9.00  900.00  1300 -  500.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Other Om Chaitanya Multistate Agro Purpose CoOp Society  12.50  1,250.00  2200 -  100.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Other Junnar(Alephata)  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  900.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Local Pune  11.50  1,150.00  1800 -  500.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Other Parner  14.25  1,425.00  2300 -  200.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Other Junnar(Narayangaon)  8.50  850.00  1510 -  300.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Other Junnar(Otur)  15.50  1,550.00  2110 -  1,000.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Local Pune(Khadiki)  9.00  900.00  1200 -  600.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Other Satara  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-02

Onion - White Solapur  15.50  1,550.00  3100 -  200.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Chandrapur(Ganjwad)  19.00  1,900.00  2300 -  1,500.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red Shirpur  9.75  975.00  1475 -  200.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Jalana  4.00  400.00  800 -  100.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Bhusaval  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-11-01
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Onion - Red Jalgaon  9.62  962.00  1600 -  377.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Kolhapur  10.00  1,000.00  2000 -  500.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Yeola  11.00  1,100.00  1548 -  200.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red Ahmednagar  4.50  450.00  850 -  150.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Local Vadgaonpeth  16.00  1,600.00  2000 -  1,200.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red Nagpur  16.50  1,650.00  1800 -  1,200.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Chandvad  16.80  1,680.00  2056 -  301.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Lasalgaon  15.50  1,550.00  2500 -  600.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Lasalgaon(Niphad)  16.50  1,650.00  1752 -  700.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Pimpalgaon Baswant(Saykheda)  14.50  1,450.00  1725 -  1,150.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Karad  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  400.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Local Mangal Wedha  11.00  1,100.00  1700 -  100.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Ahmednagar  14.00  1,400.00  2100 -  300.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Kopargaon  13.50  1,350.00  1851 -  500.00 2025-11-01

Onion - 2nd Sort Shevgaon  13.00  1,300.00  1300 -  800.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red Dhule  9.00  900.00  1500 -  300.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red Vaduj  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red Solapur  11.00  1,100.00  2400 -  100.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red Hingna  17.00  1,700.00  2200 -  1,200.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Manmad  14.80  1,480.00  1700 -  300.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Nasik  13.01  1,301.00  1650 -  500.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Pimpalgaon  17.00  1,700.00  2700 -  500.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Local Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  13.00  1,300.00  2100 -  500.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Newasa(Ghodegaon)  12.00  1,200.00  2000 -  500.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Rahuri(Vambori)  13.00  1,300.00  2100 -  100.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Shevgaon  7.00  700.00  700 -  200.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Akola  12.00  1,200.00  1800 -  600.00 2025-11-01
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Onion - 1st Sort Shevgaon  14.00  1,400.00  2100 -  1,400.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Local Jamkhed  10.75  1,075.00  2000 -  150.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Local Amrawati(Frui & Veg. Market)  20.00  2,000.00  3000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Other Sakri  11.00  1,100.00  1571 -  600.00 2025-11-01

Onion - 2nd Sort Kalyan  7.00  700.00  800 -  600.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Local Karjat  8.00  800.00  1400 -  200.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Sinner  14.00  1,400.00  1556 -  500.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Rahata  14.00  1,400.00  2400 -  300.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Sangamner  11.00  1,100.00  2000 -  200.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Akluj  9.00  900.00  1700 -  200.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Local Islampur  11.00  1,100.00  1800 -  500.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Local Kamthi  17.80  1,780.00  2030 -  1,530.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Umrane  14.00  1,400.00  1901 -  700.00 2025-10-31

Onion - 1st Sort Kalyan  14.00  1,400.00  1600 -  1,200.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Devala  14.00  1,400.00  1900 -  210.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Satana  15.00  1,500.00  2300 -  225.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Vashi New Mumbai  14.00  1,400.00  1800 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Kalvan  14.00  1,400.00  2440 -  700.00 2025-10-31

Onion - Other Junnar  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  500.00 2025-10-30

Onion - Other Akole  13.51  1,351.00  1800 -  150.00 2025-10-30

Onion - Other Nampur  14.00  1,400.00  2050 -  400.00 2025-10-30

Onion - Local Vai  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2025-10-30

Onion - Local Malkapur  12.00  1,200.00  1300 -  750.00 2025-10-30

Onion - Hybrid Phaltan  12.00  1,200.00  2000 -  200.00 2025-10-28

Onion - Local Shree Sairaj Krushi Market  9.00  900.00  1600 -  100.00 2025-10-15

Onion - Red Indapur  9.00  900.00  1600 -  200.00 2025-10-14

Onion - Other Rahuri  9.25  925.00  1750 -  100.00 2025-10-13
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Onion - Other Vita  17.50  1,750.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-10-06

Onion - White Shirpur  4.00  400.00  400 -  400.00 2025-10-04

Onion - Red Pandharpur  13.00  1,300.00  2010 -  100.00 2025-09-30

Onion - Other Dindori  12.11  1,211.00  1611 -  861.00 2025-09-19

Onion - Red Pathardi  8.00  800.00  1400 -  200.00 2025-09-19

Onion - Other Gangapur  10.00  1,000.00  1395 -  105.00 2025-09-17

Onion - Other Lonand  9.50  950.00  1450 -  500.00 2025-09-11

Onion - Red Lonand  9.00  900.00  1300 -  500.00 2025-09-11

Onion - Other Laxmi Sopan Agriculture Produce Marketing Co Ltd  9.00  900.00  1300 -  500.00 2025-09-11

Onion - Red Kurdwadi(Modnimb)  7.00  700.00  1200 -  500.00 2025-09-04

Onion - Red Junnar(Otur)  12.00  1,200.00  1600 -  1,000.00 2025-09-04

Onion - Other Paithan  11.00  1,100.00  1245 -  300.00 2025-08-28

Onion - Local Jalana  10.00  1,000.00  2100 -  400.00 2025-08-23

Onion - Other Chandrapur  18.00  1,800.00  2200 -  1,300.00 2025-08-12

Onion - Local Ausa  14.33  1,433.00  1700 -  1,000.00 2025-08-06

Onion - White Hingna  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-07-28

Onion - Other Paranda  10.50  1,050.00  1250 -  500.00 2025-07-22

Onion - Red Pimpalgaon Baswant(Saykheda)  12.25  1,225.00  1425 -  600.00 2025-07-15

Onion - Red Akluj  9.00  900.00  2200 -  200.00 2025-06-13

Onion - Other Mankamneshwar Farmar Producer CoLtd Sanchalit Mank  12.73  1,273.14  1700 -  500.00 2025-06-12

Onion - Red Bhusaval  12.00  1,200.00  1300 -  1,000.00 2025-06-09

Onion - Red Sangamner  8.28  828.00  1456 -  200.00 2025-05-12

Onion - Red Yawal  11.00  1,100.00  1300 -  950.00 2025-05-08

Onion - Other Vaijpur  9.00  900.00  1200 -  300.00 2025-04-26

Onion - Red Amrawati(Frui & Veg. Market)  8.00  800.00  1200 -  400.00 2025-04-26

Onion - White Jalgaon  5.27  527.00  612 -  200.00 2025-04-24

Onion - Red Manmad  7.10  710.00  715 -  220.00 2025-04-22
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Onion - Red Sakri  9.00  900.00  1200 -  645.00 2025-04-15

Onion - Red Lasalgaon(Niphad)  7.00  700.00  881 -  601.00 2025-04-14

Onion - Red Lasalgaon(Vinchur)  10.60  1,060.00  1060 -  820.00 2025-04-12

Onion - Pole Pimpalgaon  9.00  900.00  1021 -  700.00 2025-04-12

Onion - Red Lasalgaon  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  412.00 2025-04-07

Onion - Red Chandvad  12.30  1,230.00  1375 -  900.00 2025-04-04

Onion - Other Nandgaon  12.50  1,250.00  1356 -  250.00 2025-03-28

Onion - Red Umrane  12.00  1,200.00  1453 -  700.00 2025-03-28

Onion - Red Nandgaon  11.50  1,150.00  1251 -  300.00 2025-03-28

Onion - Red Devala  12.50  1,250.00  1375 -  550.00 2025-03-27

Onion - Red Satana  13.95  1,395.00  1460 -  205.00 2025-03-25

Onion - Red Sinner  15.00  1,500.00  1630 -  500.00 2025-03-25

Onion - Red Yeola  13.00  1,300.00  1425 -  600.00 2025-03-24

Onion - Pole Nasik  13.00  1,300.00  1600 -  650.00 2025-03-21

Onion - Red Newasa(Ghodegaon)  15.00  1,500.00  1800 -  500.00 2025-03-19

Onion - Red Baramati  12.00  1,200.00  1600 -  400.00 2025-03-12

Onion - Red Kopargaon  20.00  2,000.00  2202 -  1,000.00 2025-03-07

Onion - Red Kalvan  21.50  2,150.00  2355 -  1,200.00 2025-03-04

Onion - Red Rahuri(Vambori)  20.00  2,000.00  2600 -  300.00 2025-03-03

Onion - Other Jalgaon  11.25  1,125.00  1612 -  625.00 2025-02-07

Onion - Red Shivsiddha Govind Producer Company Limited Sanchal  21.91  2,191.00  2201 -  2,100.00 2025-02-05

Onion - Red Parner  21.50  2,150.00  3000 -  500.00 2025-02-05

Onion - Red Nampur  20.00  2,000.00  2605 -  300.00 2025-02-05

Onion - Red Rahata  19.00  1,900.00  2700 -  400.00 2025-02-04

Onion - Red Vaijpur  22.00  2,200.00  2855 -  500.00 2025-01-25

Onion - Other Janata Agri Market (DLS Agro Infrastructure Pvt Lt  9.00  900.00  1300 -  500.00 2025-01-16

Onion - Other Shirur  22.00  2,200.00  3100 -  1,000.00 2025-01-14
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Onion - Red Dindori(Vani)  24.51  2,451.00  3043 -  1,901.00 2025-01-06

Onion - Other Ratnagiri (Nachane)  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2024-12-23

Onion - White Dhule  47.00  4,700.00  5510 -  200.00 2024-12-14

Onion - Red Paranda  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,200.00 2024-12-13

Onion - White Manmad  22.01  2,201.00  3190 -  2,201.00 2024-11-28

Onion - Other Manchar  54.55  5,455.00  6110 -  4,700.00 2024-11-19

Onion - Other Dindori(Vani)  50.00  5,000.00  5400 -  4,200.00 2024-11-18

Onion - Other Pune(Pimpri)  45.00  4,500.00  6000 -  3,000.00 2024-11-16

Onion - Red Jamkhed  19.50  1,950.00  3500 -  400.00 2024-10-10

Onion - Local Shivsiddha Govind Producer Company Limited Sanchal  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,200.00 2024-09-03

Onion - Other Nandura  9.00  900.00  900 -  450.00 2024-07-16

Onion - Red Pen  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,800.00 2024-06-14

Onion - Red Pune(Pimpri)  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-05-30

Onion - Red Nandurbar  17.25  1,725.00  1760 -  1,495.00 2024-05-30

Onion - Other Aurangabad  10.00  1,000.00  1500 -  500.00 2024-05-06

Onion - Other Maanachar  14.25  1,425.00  1620 -  1,200.00 2024-04-28

Onion - Other Vaijpur  12.50  1,250.00  1404 -  900.00 2024-04-09

Onion - Other Hingna  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2024-04-08

Onion - Other Paithan  11.00  1,100.00  1600 -  700.00 2024-04-07

Onion - Red Osmanabad  12.00  1,200.00  1600 -  800.00 2024-04-06

Onion - Red Vaijpur  12.50  1,250.00  1500 -  800.00 2024-04-01

Onion - Other Gangapur  12.75  1,275.00  1465 -  865.00 2024-04-01

Onion - Red Akole  17.00  1,700.00  2000 -  350.00 2024-01-16

Onion - Other Barshi  12.50  1,250.00  2000 -  300.00 2024-01-08

Onion - Local Wardha  11.25  1,125.00  1500 -  750.00 2023-07-27

Onion - Other Navapur  8.15  815.00  1000 -  600.00 2023-07-13

Onion - Other Mangal Wedha  14.50  1,450.00  1625 -  600.00 2023-07-12
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Onion - Other Indapur  8.00  800.00  1400 -  150.00 2023-06-28

Onion - Other Shrirampur  11.50  1,150.00  1900 -  300.00 2023-06-28

Onion - White Chandrapur(Ganjwad)  18.00  1,800.00  2500 -  1,400.00 2023-06-28

Onion - Other Suragana  4.42  442.00  903 -  210.00 2023-06-18

Onion - Other Baramati  6.00  600.00  750 -  200.00 2023-05-18

Onion - Other Shrigonda  5.00  500.00  600 -  200.00 2023-05-18

Onion - Other Lasur Station  5.80  580.00  720 -  180.00 2023-04-26

Onion - Red Paithan  4.75  475.00  750 -  275.00 2023-04-26

Onion - Red Shrirampur  5.50  550.00  835 -  200.00 2023-04-26

Onion - Red Chalisgaon  5.50  550.00  700 -  100.00 2023-04-13

Onion - Other Amalner  6.11  611.00  611 -  400.00 2023-03-31

Onion - Red Rahuri  6.00  600.00  1100 -  100.00 2023-03-19

Onion - Other Chalisgaon  8.00  800.00  1150 -  200.00 2023-03-13

Onion - Hybrid Murbad  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2023-02-03

Onion - Hybrid Palthan  11.00  1,100.00  2000 -  300.00 2023-01-17

Onion - 1st Sort Sangamner  13.50  1,350.00  1500 -  1,200.00 2023-01-04

Onion - Hybrid Gangapur  15.00  1,500.00  1800 -  28.00 2022-12-24

Onion - 2nd Sort Sangamner  12.50  1,250.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2022-12-23

Onion - Other Kalyan  6.50  650.00  700 -  600.00 2022-12-16

Onion - Hybrid Kalyan  14.00  1,400.00  1700 -  1,200.00 2022-10-07
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